MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-05-21110-CR
20-09-21195-CR

22-01-21539-CR
22-05-21642-CR
22-05-21643-CR

22-11-21790-CR
22-12-21801-CR
22-12-21816-CR
23-04-21879-CR

23-04-21880-CR

23-09-21979-CR
23-09-21980-CR

23-09-21988-CR
23-09-21989-CR
23-09-21990-CR
23-09-21991-CR

23-09-21993-CR
23-09-21994-CR
23-11-22011-CR

24-02-22071-CR

24-05-22180-CR

Adrian Ashton-Alec Alvarado - Status MTR
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Juan Diaz - Status
In Jail

Bobby Lee Graham - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Joshua Logan - Status
In Jail -

Karen Salazar - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Darrell McClenton - Status
In Jail

Charya Dottin - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 11/19)

Justin Evans - Pre-Ttial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 11/19)

Sara Lopez - Pre-Trial .
Bond - Brazos Valley Bail Bonds (jury 11/19)

Kevin Corona - Pre-Trial
n Jail Gury 11/19)

Carl Boiles - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 11/19)

Darian Gamble - Plea
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jeffrey Parish - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Adam Varvel
Chris Smitherman
Brandon Gosch
Craig Greening
Chris Smitherman
Craig Greening

Daniel Chism

Craig Greaves

Travis Garney
Chris Smitherman
Travis Garney

Hutton Ask



24-06-22225-CR
24-08-22265-CR.
24-08-22266-CR

24-09-22319-CR
24-09-22320-CR

Paul Barnett - Jail Commitment
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Douglas McCowan - Atty Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Christopher Healer - Status
In Jail

Camille Ashley - Status
In Jail

Samuel Henderson - Sﬁtus
In Jail

Keith Johnson - Status
In Jail

Michael Casaretto

Adam Varvel
Chﬁs Smitherman
Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto



MONDAY; OCTOBER 7, 2024 - 1:30 P.M. - ROBERTSON COUNTY DISMISSAL DOCKET

JUDGE ROBERT STEM:

12-08-D10651-DV

16-10-D10977-DV

18-05-D11095-DV

18-05-D11101-DV

19-08-D11183-DV

22-04-D11368-DV

16-04-19993-CV

17-03-20229-CV

18-09-20645-CV

20-12-21153-CV

21-08-21303-CV

In the Interest of

Oideds ki

Judy Lynn McGarry—Martmez Vvs.
Carlos Ray Martinez

In the Interest of
G.B.D., a child

In the Interest of

K.R.C. and K.1L.C., Children

In the Interest of
AM.T. and M.E.T., Children

Stephen Anthony Boykin vs.
Estebany Andrea Robles Harley

Rob Walsh, d/b/a Whiskey Hollow Ranch vs.

Joe Sims

In the Interest of
C.J.S.,achild

Brien Water Wells, et al vs.
Stratta Brothers, a Texas General Partnership

In the Interest of
C.Z.H., a child \

Torr Head, LLC vs.
Robertson County Appraisal District

Jana Foreman/
Trey Russ

Pro Se
Channa Borman/
Amy Banks/

Lina Reyes Burns

Trey Russ/
Jana Foreman

Stephanie Imbrie/
Wes Taylor

Trey Russ

David Smith
Trey Russ

Trey Russ

Trey Russ

Jimmie McCullough
A. Dylan Wood



MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2024 9:00 A.M. - ROBERTSON COUNTY DISMISSAL DOCKET

" JUDGE RUSS:
96-05-15102-CV  In the Interest of Robert Hall/
X.D.H. achild Norbert Mahnke
08-01-17991-CV . In the Intetest of Donald Chappel, Jr.
M.S.C. a child Brittany Miles
08-08-18192-CV  In the Interest of Chris Smitherman/
~T.J.8., achild Michelle Latray/

Norbert Mahnke



MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

19-10-D11194-DV
(9:30)

08-07-18161-CV
{(9:30)

23-01-21588-CV-A
(10:00)

20-07-D11241-DV
(2:30)

t

23-08-21941-CR
(1:30)

In the Interest of Travis Garney/
C.W.E. and A.C.E,, Children - Temp. Orders &  Jana Foreman
Mtn for Judge to Confer with Children

In the Interest of Travis Gamey/
D.K.M,, a child - Temp. Orders & Order to Appear

Curtis Capps vs. Bill Youngkin/
Camp Creek Acquisition, Series C, et al - Jimmie McCullough/
Determination of Interest Adam Varvel

In the Interest of Brian Walters/
L.L.W., a child - Temp. Orders & Mtn for Amy Banks

Judge to Confer with Child & Resp. Mitn to Jana Foreman

Remove Attorney Ad Litem & Re-Appoint Attorney
Ad Litem as Amicus Attorney & Min for Enforcement
& Mtn to Compel Subpoena - (Judge Stem)

Christine Giordani - Status Coty Siegert/
In Jail (Need Bench Warrant) - Judge Stem Travis Gamey



.MONDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

23:01-21589-CV
(8:30)

23-08-21711-CV
(8:30)

24-08-21916-CV
(10:00)

24-05-01424-JV
(11:00)

24-06-01429-JV
(11:00)

24-07-01430-JV
(11:00)

In the Interest of

G.F.R. and Q.H.R., Chlidren - Mtn to Enter

Judgment

In the intemt of

W.S,, a child - Review

Ex Parte
Expunction

In the Matter of
a juvenile

In the Matter of
a juvenile

In the Matter of
2 juvenile

Jami Lowry/
Michael Casaretto
Brapdon Gosch/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Travis Garney
Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel

Robert Yezak/
Chris Smitherman

Robert Yezak/
Chris Smitherman



